HEWlTT

COLLEG E
MAXIMISE YOUR POTENTIAL

Fee Schedule 6t Year — Academic Year — 2024 | 2025

Initial Payment | Deposit to secure Initial Payment | Deposit to secure
2024 - 2025 place €1,000 | 2024- 2025 place €1,000
Now Due Now Due
SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS
Payable by 17* May 2024 €8,300 | Payable by 17** May 2024 €3,500
TOTAL: €9,300 1t September 2024 €900
1¢t October 2024 €900
1 November 2024 €900
1t December 2024 €900
1st January 2025 €900
1%t February 2025 €900
TOTAL: €9,900

An injtial, non-refundable deposit of €1000 is payable to secure a student’s place in Hewitt College. This deposit does
not entitle a student to attend classes. The fee payment must be submitted to the office before the class
commencement date. In the event of a cancelled application, for any reason, Hewitt College will retain the full €1000
deposit. If the student leaves after the commencement of the academic year, Hewitt College will retain the deposit of
€1000 and a proportionate amount of the fees. There is no refund of fees for students who leave after January 1+t of the
academic year.

Payment Method Notes:
Credit | Debit Cards: We accept all Debit & Credit Cards. Please contact Hewitt College with details (021 455 0430)
Standing Orders: Agreements as per instalment method.
Bank Details: Bank Name: Allied Irish Bank
Address: 65 O'Connell St, Oldbridge, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary, E91 P627

Account: 47066063 Sort Code: 93-53-79 IBAN: IE62 AIBK 9353 7947 0660 63 BIC: AIBKIE2D



